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elcome!

Dear New Student, Parents and Guardians,

We are delighted to extend a warm and enthusiastic welcome to you as a new prospective dance
student at NS Dance Academy! Your decision to join us in exploring the art of dance has us eagerly

anticipating the exciting journey ahead.

At NSDA, we believe in the transformative power of dance, not just as a physical activity but as a means
of self-expression, creativity, and joy. We are thrilled to have you as part of our dance family and can't
wait to witness the magic that unfolds in each step you take.

During your trial period, you'll have the chance to immerse yourself in a variety of dance styles, led by our
passionate and experienced instructors. They are dedicated to providing a supportive and encouraging
environment, ensuring that every class is not only educational but also a lot of fun!

If you have any pre-class jitters or if there's anything you'd like to discuss before your first lesson, please
don't hesitate to let us know. We want to ensure that your experience at NSDA is not only enjoyable but

also tailored to your needs.

Once again, welcome to our dance family! We can't wait to see the magic unfold as you take your first

steps on this incredible journey.

Warm regards,

%Méy %M/f

Nicolas Scheuer

Artistic Director/Owner
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Monday

4:30-5:30

Level |

Ballet Technique
Mr. Nicolas

5:30-6:30

Level Il

Ballet Technique
Mr. Nicolas

6:30-7:30

Level ll

Ballet Technique
Mr. Nicolas

7:30-8:30
Level Il
Pointe

Mr. Nicolas

Monday

4:30-5:30
Level Il

Leaps & Turns
Mr. Jacob

5:30-6:30
Level |

Leaps & Turns
Mr. Jacob

6:30-7:30

Show Rehearsal
Level I &Il

7:30-8:30

Season 2025-2026
Schedule

Thursday

4:30-5:30
Level lll
Leaps & Turns
Mr. Jacob

5:30-6:30
Level llI

Cont/Lyrical/lmprov

Mr. Jacob

6:30-8:00

Level IV

Ballet Technique
Mr. Thom

8:00-8:45
Level IV

Pointe Technique
Mr. Thom

B

Thursday

4:30-5:30:

5:30-6:30:
Show Rehearsal

6:30-7:30:
Show Rehearsal
Level llI

Dance
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Tuesday Wednesday
4:30-6:00 4:30-5:30
Level ll Level Il
Ballet Technique Ballet Technique
Mr. Nicolas Mr. Nicolas
6:00-6:30 5:30-6:30
Level Il Level |
Pre-Point Ballet Technique
Mr. Nicolas Mr. Nicolas
6:30-8:00 6:30-8:00
Level IV Level Il
Ballet Technique Ballet Technique
Mr. Nicolas Mr. Nicolas
8:00-8:45 8:00-8:30
Level IV Level llI
Pointe Technique Variations
Mr. Nicolas Mr. Nicolas
Studio
Tuesday Wednesday
4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30
Level IV Petite Il
Leaps & Turns Ballet Technique
Mr. Jacob
5:30-6:30 5:30-6:30
Level IV Level lI-llI
Contemporary Stretching/Cardio
Mr. Jacob Mr. Jacob
6:30-7:30 6:30-7:30
Level Il
Hip Hop
Mr. Jacob
7:30-8:30

Friday

4:30-5:30

Petite Il

Ballet Technique
Ms. Suzanne

5:30-7:00

Level IV

Ballet Technique
Mr. Thom

7:00-8:00

Level IV

Pointe Technique
Mr. Thom

Friday

4:30-5:30:

5:30-7:00

Level llI

Ballet Technique
Ms. Suzanne

7:00-8:00

Level lll

Pointe Technique
Ms. Suzanne

*Sunday: Studio will be open for extra classes, rehearsals, and privates.

Saturday

9:00-10:00
Level lll-IV
Leaps & Turns
Mr. Jacob

10:00-11:00

Level llI-IV
Cont/Lyricallmprov
Mr. Jacob

11:00-12:00
Level lll-IV
Hip Hop
Mr. Jacob

12:30-6:00:
Show Rehearsal

Saturday

9:00-10:00:

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:00
Petite |
Ballet Technique

12:30-6:00:
Show Rehearsal



13
20
27

14
21
28

16
23/30

15
22
29

S

3
10
17

24/31

14
21
28

15
22
29

10
17
24

16
23
30

M

4
11
18
25

1
8
15
22
29

10
17
24
31

September

T
2
9

16

23

30

w
3
10
17
24

T
4

11
18
25

F
5

11 12

18
25

November

12
19
26

16
23
30

13
20
27

15
22
29

19
26

Academy
August
S ) M T W T F
5 1l
12 3 4 5 6 7 8
19 10 11 12 13 14 15
2 17 18 19 20 21 22
24/31 25 26 27 28 29
October
S S M T W T
6 1
13 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 12 13 14 15 16 17
27 19 20 21 22 23 24
26 27 28 29 30 31
December
S S M w T F
1 1 3 4 5
8 i i) abl k)
15 14 EiSEIRE T8 s
22 i 22 23 24 25 26
29 202 9 (R 31!
February
S S M T W T F
3 1 2 3 4 5 6
10 8 9 10 11 12 13
17 15 16 17 18 19 20
24 22 23 24 25 26 27
31
April
s s M T W
7 1
14 5 6 7 8 10
21 12 13 14 15 16 17
28 19 20 21 22 23 24
26 27 28 29 30
Studio Info
s Show Dates
2
9
16
23
30

16
23
30

11
18
25

[>T 7]

13
20
27

21
28

11
18
25

Season 2025-2026

Calendar

July:
28-31: The Nutcracker Choreography Week

August:

1-3: The Nutcracker Choreography Week

4: Start of Season 2025/2026

9: The Nutcracker show details & Parents Welcome Conference
16: 2025/2026 Dancers Photoshoot

September:
1: Labor Day - Studio Closed

October:

6-10: Fall Break - Studio Closed
27-30 Halloween Dress up Week
31: Halloween - Studio Closed

November:
22-30: Thanksgiving Holiday - Studio Closed

December:

8-12: Parents Viewing Week

15-18: “The Nutcracker” Full Dress Rehearsals (Studio)

13: Christmas Party

19: Dancer’s Night Off

20: Theater Final Dress Rehearsal & Show 1 “The Nutcracker”
21: Show 2 “The Nutcracker”

22-31: Christmas Holiday Break - Studio Closed

January:

1-3: Winter Break - Studio Closed

5: First Day of Second Semester

19: MLK Holiday - Studio Closed

30-31 Etoile Gala

24: Snow White Show Details Parent Conference

February:
13-16: Mid-Winter Break Day - Studio Closed

March:
8-15: Spring Break - Studio Closed

April:
3-4: Students Day Off - Studio Closed

May:

4-8: Parents Viewing Week

16: Theater Final Dress Rehearsal & Show 1 “Snow White”
17: Show 2 “Snow White”

23-25: Memorial Day - Studio Closed

29: Last Day of Classes



June 2025

Week 1: Leaps & Turns Week Intensive
June 9 to 13, 2025
Time: 2pm to 4pm
Tuition: $200

Week 2: Collette Tilinski Ballet Intensive
June 16 to 20, 2025
Time: 10am to 2pm
Tuition: $450

Week 3: Hip Hop/Musical Theater
June 23 to 27, 2024
Time: 2pm to 4pm
Tuition $200
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July 2025

Week 1: Leaps & Turns Week Intensive
July 7 to 11, 2025
Time: 10am to 2pm or 2pm to 6pm
Tuition: $200

Week 2: Claudia Monja Ballet Intensive
July 14 to 18, 2025
Time: 9am to 2pm
Tuition: $450

Week 3: Hip Hop/Musical Theater
July 21 1o 25, 2025
Time: 2pm to 4pm
Tuition $200

**All camps will be held at NSDA Studios
All programs will be split into 2 appropriate age groups.

7061 Moores Lane, Suite 400 Brentwood, TN 37027
+1(615) 947-7679 info@nsdanceacademy.com

www.nsdanceacademy.com
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Dance Bun dle
SIGN UP today to get a special Prima Ballerina bundle discount: Only $130

N

l
%sg A »
7T, Y

4 dance Classes - Ballet Bag - Leotard - Ballet Shoes - ballet Tights
*Bundle value: $300

©

Don't miss out on this awesome opportunity!
NS
Dance

i Academy

Register Online Today!

Use the QR code below to conveniently register

(O)€) NSDANCEACADEMY

WWW. NSDANCEACADEMY com @
(615) 947-7679 &
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NSDA Tuition 2025-2026

One Payment
(August 1st, 2025)

Classes per Week

1 Class $850
(60 minutes class)
2 Classes $1,700

(2 hours class)

Classes per Week Monthly Tuition (?/?Sigilulr)(t)
3 Classes $230 $2,185
4 Classes $270 $2,565
5 Classes $300 $2,850
6 Classes $330 $3,135
7 Classes $360 $3,420
UNLIMITED $375 $3,563

Registration Fee
$35 per dancer due upon registration.

Sibling Discount

Discount will be given to the child with the least amount of classes.
1st Child - Full Price.

2nd Child - 5% discount off of individual child’s fee.

Additional siblings - 10% discount off of individual child’s fee.

For students enrolled in 3 or more classes, tuition is divided into 10 equal installments, calculated based on the
total number of classes for the entire season.

Please note that some months, like December, may have fewer classes due to holidays, while other months may
have more classes to balance the schedule. However, your monthly tuition installment remains the same each
month, regardless of the actual number of classes held.

This even payment structure helps ensure consistency and simplifies the tuition process for all families.

Tuition is due the first day of your child’s class each month.
No credits or refunds will be given due to absences, weather, cancellations, or drops. No exceptions.

**A late fee of $50 will be added to all payments after 5th day of the month and $35 for return auto pay and check payments**



HOW TO SIGN UP TODAY!

1° STEP

Scan the QR code to join NSDA or go to
www. NSDANCEACADEMY.com

Add New Dancer to your account o
4° STEP <J

Pick your classes. When you are done choosing
classes, scroll all the way to the bottom and click the

"Submit" button.
L> 5° STEP 0
_O
e‘coMe\ 6° STEP J

%ﬁ» Enroll to AutoPay. AutoPay makes paying simple.
LET’'S DANCE!! WELCOME TO NSDA

Dance
Academy




