

(615) 947-7679



info@nsdanceacademy.com



www.NSDANCEACADEMY.com





Dear New Student, Parents and Guardians,

We are delighted to extend a warm and enthusiastic welcome to you as a new prospective dance student at **NS Dance Academy!** Your decision to join us in exploring the art of dance has us eagerly anticipating the exciting journey ahead.

At **NSDA**, we believe in the transformative power of dance, not just as a physical activity but as a means of self-expression, creativity, and joy. We are thrilled to have you as part of our dance family and can't wait to witness the magic that unfolds in each step you take.

During your trial period, you'll have the chance to immerse yourself in a variety of dance styles, led by our passionate and experienced instructors. They are dedicated to providing a supportive and encouraging environment, ensuring that every class is not only educational but also a lot of fun!

If you have any pre-class jitters or if there's anything you'd like to discuss before your first lesson, please don't hesitate to let us know. We want to ensure that your experience at **NSDA** is not only enjoyable but also tailored to your needs.

Once again, welcome to our dance family! We can't wait to see the magic unfold as you take your first steps on this incredible journey.

Warm regards,

Nicolas Scheuer

Artistic Director/Owner

Micolas Schener





Season 2025-2026 Schedule

Studio A

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
4:30-5:30	4:30-6:00	4:30-5:30	4:30-5:30	4:30-5:30 Petite II Ballet Technique Ms. Suzanne	9:00-10:00
Level I	Level II	Level II	Level III		Level III-IV
Ballet Technique	Ballet Technique	Ballet Technique	Leaps & Turns		Leaps & Turns
Mr. Nicolas	Mr. Nicolas	Mr. Nicolas	Mr. Jacob		Mr. Jacob
5:30-6:30	6:00-6:30	5:30-6:30	5:30-6:30	5:30-7:00	10:00-11:00
Level II	Level II	Level I	Level III	Level IV	Level III-IV
Ballet Technique	Pre-Point	Ballet Technique	Cont/Lyrical/Improv	Ballet Technique	Cont/Lyrical/Improv
Mr. Nicolas	Mr. Nicolas	Mr. Nicolas	Mr. Jacob	Mr. Thom	Mr. Jacob
6:30-7:30	6:30-8:00	6:30-8:00	6:30-8:00	7:00-8:00	11:00-12:00
Level III	Level IV	Level III	Level IV	Level IV	Level III-IV
Ballet Technique	Ballet Technique	Ballet Technique	Ballet Technique	Pointe Technique	Hip Hop
Mr. Nicolas	Mr. Nicolas	Mr. Nicolas	Mr. Thom	Mr. Thom	Mr. Jacob
7:30-8:30 Level III Pointe Mr. Nicolas	8:00-8:45 Level IV Pointe Technique Mr. Nicolas	8:00-8:30 Level III Variations Mr. Nicolas	8:00-8:45 Level IV Pointe Technique Mr. Thom		12:30-6:00: Show Rehearsal

Studio B

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
4:30-5:30 Level II Leaps & Turns Mr. Jacob	4:30-5:30 Level IV Leaps & Turns Mr. Jacob	4;30-5:30 Petite II Ballet Technique	4:30-5:30:	4:30-5:30:	9:00-10:00:
5:30-6:30 Level I Leaps & Turns Mr. Jacob	5:30-6:30 Level IV Contemporary Mr. Jacob	5:30-6:30 Level II-III Stretching/Cardio Mr. Jacob	5:30-6:30: Show Rehearsal	5:30-7:00 Level III Ballet Technique Ms. Suzanne	10:30-11:00
6:30-7:30 Show Rehearsal Level I & II	6:30-7:30	6:30-7:30 Level I-II Hip Hop Mr. Jacob	6:30-7:30: Show Rehearsal Level III	7:00-8:00 Level III Pointe Technique Ms. Suzanne	11:00-12:00 Petite I Ballet Technique
7:30-8:30	7:30-8:30				12:30-6:00: Show Rehearsal

^{*}Sunday: Studio will be open for extra classes, rehearsals, and privates.



Season 2025-2026 Calendar

28-31: The Nutcracker Choreography Week

August:

1-3: The Nutcracker Choreography Week

4: Start of Season 2025/2026

9: The Nutcracker show details & Parents Welcome Conference

16: 2025/2026 Dancers Photoshoot

September:

1: Labor Day - Studio Closed

October:

6-10: Fall Break - Studio Closed 27-30 Halloween Dress up Week 31: Halloween - Studio Closed

22-30: Thanksgiving Holiday - Studio Closed

December:

8-12: Parents Viewing Week

15-18: "The Nutcracker" Full Dress Rehearsals (Studio)

13: Christmas Party 19: Dancer's Night Off

20: Theater Final Dress Rehearsal & Show 1 "The Nutcracker"

21: Show 2 "The Nutcracker"

22-31: Christmas Holiday Break - Studio Closed

January:

1-3: Winter Break - Studio Closed

5: First Day of Second Semester

19: MLK Holiday - Studio Closed

30-31 Etoile Gala

24: Snow White Show Details Parent Conference

February:

13-16: Mid-Winter Break Day - Studio Closed

8-15: Spring Break - Studio Closed

3-4: Students Day Off - Studio Closed

4-8: Parents Viewing Week

16: Theater Final Dress Rehearsal & Show 1 "Snow White"

17: Show 2 "Snow White"

23-25: Memorial Day - Studio Closed

29: Last Day of Classes

July **August** 24/31 25 October September S M S S S M

November

December

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1		1	2	3	4	5	6
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
23/30	24	25	26	27	28	29	28	29	30	31			

January

February

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	M	T	W	Т	F	S
				1	2	3	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
25	26	27	28	29	30	31							

March

April

F S
3 4
10 11
3 17 18
3 24 25
)
9

May

S	M	т	w	т	F	S	
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24/31	25	26	27	28	29	30	

Studio Info **Show Dates**



June 2025

Week 1: Leaps & Turns Week Intensive

June 9 to 13, 2025 Time: 2pm to 4pm Tuition: \$200

Week 2: Collette Tilinski Ballet Intensive

June 16 to 20, 2025 Time: 10am to 2pm Tuition: \$450

Week 3: Hip Hop/Musical Theater

June 23 to 27, 2024 Time: 2pm to 4pm Tuition \$200

July 2025

Week 1: Leaps & Turns Week Intensive

July 7 to 11, 2025 Time: 10am to 2pm or 2pm to 6pm Tuition: \$200

Week 2: Claudia Monja Ballet Intensive

July 14 to 18, 2025 Time: 9am to 2pm Tuition: \$450

Week 3: Hip Hop/Musical Theater

July 21 to 25, 2025 Time: 2pm to 4pm Tuition \$200

Register Online Today!



**All camps will be held at NSDA Studios
All programs will be split into 2 appropriate age groups.

7061 Moores Lane, Suite 400 Brentwood, TN 37027 +1 (615) 947-7679 info@nsdanceacademy.com www.nsdanceacademy.com

Prima Ballerina Dance Bundle

SIGN UP today to get a special Prima Ballerina bundle discount: Only \$130



4 dance Classes · Ballet Bag · Leotard · Ballet Shoes · ballet Tights
*Bundle value: \$300

Don't miss out on this awesome opportunity!



Register Online Today!

Use the QR code below to conveniently register



www.NSDANCEACADEMY.com





NSDANCEACADEMY

(615) 947-7679







NSDA Tuition 2025-2026

Classes per Week	One Payment (August 1st, 2025)				
1 Class (60 minutes class)	\$850				
2 Classes (2 hours class)	\$1,700				

Classes per Week	Monthly Tuition	Annually (5% Discount)
3 Classes	\$230	\$2,185
4 Classes	\$270	\$2,565
5 Classes	\$300	\$2,850
6 Classes	\$330	\$3,135
7 Classes	\$360	\$3,420
UNLIMITED	\$375	\$3,563

Registration Fee

\$35 per dancer due upon registration.

Sibling Discount

Discount will be given to the child with the least amount of classes.

1st Child - Full Price.

2nd Child - 5% discount off of individual child's fee.

Additional siblings - 10% discount off of individual child's fee.

For students enrolled in **3 or more classes**, tuition is divided into **10 equal installments**, calculated based on the total number of classes for the entire season.

Please note that some months, like December, may have fewer classes due to holidays, while other months may have more classes to balance the schedule. However, **your monthly tuition installment remains the same each month**, regardless of the actual number of classes held.

This even payment structure helps ensure consistency and simplifies the tuition process for all families.

Tuition is due the first day of your child's class each month.

No credits or refunds will be given due to absences, weather, cancellations, or drops. No exceptions.

IOW TO SIGN UP TODAY!







1º STEP

Scan the QR code to join NSDA or go to www. NSDANCEACADEMY.com





2° STEP

Create a new account. Don't worry, it's quick and easy!



3° STEP

Add New Dancer to your account





4° STEP

Pick your classes. When you are done choosing classes, scroll all the way to the bottom and click the "Submit" button.













LET'S DANCE!! WELCOME TO NSDA